
List of FN424 Investment Banking

Lst Student ID. Name

1 6602640044 Alisa Vongthavaravat

2 6602640051 Alisa Tantavichien

3 6602640135 Boonyaporn Treetitipat

4 6602640143 Bundit Chan

5 6602640176 Charis Limsakul

6 6602640184 Chawanrat Rattanachaipornpan

7 6602640200 Chawapon Thongyindee

8 6602640283 Ekaphop Pattanapaisit

9 6602640358 Kamolnit Aroonpukdeesakul

10 6602640408 Kasidit Wannapinyosheep

11 6602640416 Khemiphat Khemaphiruk

12 6602640432 Kittipan Phetsichuang

13 6602640440 Kotchaphorn Khamnuansilp

14 6602640499 Lhapatpong Kasemtheerasomboon

15 6602640556 Nakarn Jantarangs

16 6602640572 Nantisa Samutwanich

17 6602640598 Napat Paiboonpitakphon

18 6602640606 Napat Phakornsin

19 6602640630 Natcha Taweeudomsub

20 6602640770 Norravit Torboon

21 6602640796 Nuttida Suwankan

22 6602640804 Nutvara Suriyanumpapong

23 6602640812 Pakapong Pongthanes

24 6602640820 Pakorn Kaewchannuae

25 6602640879 Paphanin Warn-On

26 6602640887 Paramee Sermsirimongkol

27 6602640952 Pavee Phupakdi

28 6602640978 Perawat Choojirawong

29 6602640994 Phanthira Kreangkomol

30 6602641018 Phaothong Ma

31 6602641067 Pholawit Rattanadechapipat

32 6602641158 Pitchagorn Gowsol

33 6602641182 Piyawan Tovatanakit

34 6602641224 Possawat Anusornthanawat

35 6602641257 Pranon Buranabussakorn

36 6602641265 Pranon Mongkolsoponrat

37 6602641273 Punika Saechua

38 6602641380 Siriya Sinpo

39 6602641554 Thamthada Tonitiwong

40 6602641653 Thitabha Massakulpan 

41 6602641695 Thunyaporn Ngernprasertsri

42 6602641794 Warit Iamkulworapong

43 6602641828 Yadathip Leesiricharoensap

44 6602641869 Su Htike

45 6602641919 Kay Thari Aung

46 6602641935 Thet Hnin Hsu

47 6602641968 Phyo Me Me Kyaw

48 6602641976 Hein Htet Zaw



List of FN452 Portfolio Analysis and Asset Management

Lst Student ID. Name

1 6602640051 Alisa Tantavichien

2 6602640242 Chayaporn Pungrung

3 6602640275 Dhanajja Katanyukul

4 6602640549 Munthita Matraraj

5 6602640606 Napat Phakornsin

6 6602640705 Nicha Chatrattanawuth

7 6602640762 Nontaput Wongwanityotin

8 6602640770 Norravit Torboon

9 6602640812 Pakapong Pongthanes

10 6602640846 Panisa Noichaiboon

11 6602640994 Phanthira Kreangkomol

12 6602641042 Natthaphark Wongvongrak

13 6602641067 Pholawit Rattanadechapipat

14 6602641075 Phuritat Sanguanrueng

15 6602641190 Pobploy Wasasakul

16 6602641299 Puri Areerak

17 6602641323 Rinrada Asdaron

18 6602641331 Saranyaphong Korbenjawan

19 6602641505 Tatchapol Kowsupamongkol

20 6602641513 Teerachat Anantawut

21 6602641562 Thanadon Thanyakittiwut

22 6602641653 Thitabha Massakulpan 

23 6602641778 Waranyu Polthanya

24 6602641794 Warit Iamkulworapong

25 6602641828 Yadathip Leesiricharoensap

26 6602641844 Aye Than Thar Khin 

27 6602641885 May Oo Moe

28 6602641919 Kay Thari Aung



List of FN472 Start-up Finance and Fintech 

Lst Student ID. Name

1 6602640283 Ekaphop Pattanapaisit

2 6602640358 Kamolnit Aroonpukdeesakul

3 6602640408 Kasidit Wannapinyosheep

4 6602640580 Napas Chuenjai

5 6602641018 Phaothong Ma

6 6602641042 Natthaphark Wongvongrak

7 6602641075 Phuritat Sanguanrueng

8 6602641158 Pitchagorn Gowsol

9 6602641182 Piyawan Tovatanakit

10 6602641190 Pobploy Wasasakul

11 6602641224 Possawat Anusornthanawat

12 6602641257 Pranon Buranabussakorn

13 6602641265 Pranon Mongkolsoponrat

14 6602641273 Punika Saechua

15 6602641299 Puri Areerak

16 6602641323 Rinrada Asdaron

17 6602641331 Saranyaphong Korbenjawan

18 6602641380 Siriya Sinpo

19 6602641505 Tatchapol Kowsupamongkol

20 6602641513 Teerachat Anantawut

21 6602641554 Thamthada Tonitiwong

22 6602641562 Thanadon Thanyakittiwut

23 6602641695 Thunyaporn Ngernprasertsri

24 6602641778 Waranyu Polthanya

25 6602641786 Warasai Juraphomdej

26 6602641844 Aye Than Thar Khin 

27 6602641869 Su Htike

28 6602641885 May Oo Moe

29 6602641935 Thet Hnin Hsu

30 6602641968 Phyo Me Me Kyaw

31 6602641976 Hein Htet Zaw



List of FN492 Selected Topics on Investments

Lst Student ID. Name

1 6602640044 Alisa Vongthavaravat

2 6602640135 Boonyaporn Treetitipat

3 6602640143 Bundit Chan

4 6602640176 Charis Limsakul

5 6602640184 Chawanrat Rattanachaipornpan

6 6602640200 Chawapon Thongyindee

7 6602640242 Chayaporn Pungrung

8 6602640275 Dhanajja Katanyukul

9 6602640416 Khemiphat Khemaphiruk

10 6602640432 Kittipan Phetsichuang

11 6602640440 Kotchaphorn Khamnuansilp

12 6602640499 Lhapatpong Kasemtheerasomboon

13 6602640549 Munthita Matraraj

14 6602640556 Nakarn Jantarangs

15 6602640572 Nantisa Samutwanich

16 6602640580 Napas Chuenjai

17 6602640598 Napat Paiboonpitakphon

18 6602640630 Natcha Taweeudomsub

19 6602640705 Nicha Chatrattanawuth

20 6602640762 Nontaput Wongwanityotin

21 6602640796 Nuttida Suwankan

22 6602640804 Nutvara Suriyanumpapong

23 6602640820 Pakorn Kaewchannuae

24 6602640846 Panisa Noichaiboon

25 6602640879 Paphanin Warn-On

26 6602640887 Paramee Sermsirimongkol

27 6602640952 Pavee Phupakdi

28 6602640978 Perawat Choojirawong

29 6602641786 Warasai Juraphomdej


